

Order no. 58 dt 13-07-2018

Accd.Sk. Munna, Karna Bera,&Ratikanta Mandal are produced from J/C.
Ld.P.P. in charge is absent &Ld. Advocate for defence is present in court.
No witness is present today.Considered .

Todate(**16-07-2018**) for production&evidence as per schedule.

Dict. by.

A.S.J. Contai

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Contai.